ATEN

ATEN KE6910 KVM -kytkin Lahetin & vastaanotin

Tuotemerkki : ATEN

Tuotteen nimi : KE6910

Tuotekoodi: KE6910-AX-G

ATEN KE6910. Malli: Lahetin & vastaanotin, Yhteysteknologia: Langallinen, Suurin siirtoetdisyys: 10000
m. Lahettimen videoportin tyyppi: DVI-D, Lahettimen paikallisen videoportin tyyppi: DVI-D, Lahettimen
paikallisen nappaimistén/hiiren porttityyppi: USB. Vastaanottimen paikallisen videoportin tyyppi: DVI-D,
Vastaanottimen paikallisen nappaimistén/hiiren porttityyppi: USB. USB-portin tyyppi: USB A-tyyppi. AC-
adapterin lahtéjannite: 5 V, Tehonkulutus (lahetin) (max): 10,02 W, Tehonkulutus (vastaanotin) (max):

9,02 W

Features

Type *

Connectivity technology *
Maximum transfer distance
Cable types supported
Rack mounting

Maximum digital resolution
KVM port selection

On Screen Display (OSD)
Product colour

Material

LED indicators

Certification

Transmitter

Transmitter video port type
Transmitter local video port

Transmitter local video port type

Transmitter local keyboard/mouse
port type

RJ-45 ports quantity (transmitter)
Receiver

Receiver local video port type

Receiver local keyboard/mouse port

type
RJ-45 ports quantity (receiver)
Ports & interfaces

USB port type

USB 2.0 ports quantity
RS-232 ports

RJ-45 ports quantity
PC Audio in

PC Audio out

Power

AC adapter output voltage

Transmitter & receiver
Wired

10000 m

Cat5

v

2560 x 2048 pixels
Push-buttons

v

Black

Metal

v

RoHS

DVI-D

DVI-D
UsB

DVI-D
usB

USB Type-A
4

2
2
v
v

5V

Power

Power consumption (transmitter)
(max)

10.02 W

Power consumption (receiver) (max) 9.02 W

Weight & dimensions

Transmitter width
Transmitter depth
Transmitter height
Transmitter weight
Receiver width
Receiver depth
Receiver height
Receiver weight

Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content

AC adapter included
Cables included
Manual

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Technical details
Weight
Logistics data

Master (outer) case net weight
Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length

16.3 cm
21.5cm
4.18 cm
1.13 kg
17.2 cm
22.8cm
5.48 cm
1.26 kg

247 mm
556 mm
153 mm
4.61 kg

AC, KVM

0-50°C
-20-60 °C
0-95%

3.62 kg

3.62 kg
84733080
247 mm
556 mm
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Logistics data

Master (outer) case height 153 mm
Master (outer) case gross weight 4.61 kg
Products per master (outer) case 1 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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