ATEN

ATEN KE6910 KVM -kytkin Lähetin & vastaanotin

Tuotemerkki : ATEN Tuotekoodi: KE6910-AX-G

Tuotteen nimi: KE6910

ATEN KE6910. Malli: Lähetin & vastaanotin, Yhteysteknologia: Langallinen, Suurin siirtoetäisyys: 10000 m. Lähettimen videoportin tyyppi: DVI-D, Lähettimen paikallisen videoportin tyyppi: DVI-D, Lähettimen paikallisen näppäimistön/hiiren porttityyppi: USB. Vastaanottimen paikallisen videoportin tyyppi: DVI-D, Vastaanottimen paikallisen näppäimistön/hiiren porttityyppi: USB. USB-portin tyyppi: USB A-tyyppi. AC-adapterin lähtöjännite: 5 V, Tehonkulutus (lähetin) (max): 10,02 W, Tehonkulutus (vastaanotin) (max): 9,02 W





Features		Power	
Type * Connectivity technology *	Transmitter & receiver Wired	Power consumption (transmitter) (max)	10.02 W
Maximum transfer distance	10000 m	Power consumption (receiver) (max)	9.02 W
Cable types supported	Cat5	Weight & dimensions	
Rack mounting Maximum digital resolution KVM port selection On Screen Display (OSD) Product colour Material LED indicators Certification	✓ 2560 x 2048 pixels Push-buttons ✓ Black Metal ✓ ROHS	Transmitter width Transmitter depth Transmitter height Transmitter weight Receiver width Receiver depth Receiver height Receiver weight	16.3 cm 21.5 cm 4.18 cm 1.13 kg 17.2 cm 22.8 cm 5.48 cm 1.26 kg
Transmitter		Packaging data	
Transmitter video port type Transmitter local video port Transmitter local video port type Transmitter local keyboard/mouse	DVI-D ✓ DVI-D	Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	247 mm 556 mm 153 mm 4.61 kg
port type	USB	Packaging content	
RJ-45 ports quantity (transmitter) Receiver	1	AC adapter included Cables included	✓ AC, KVM
Receiver local video port type	DVI-D	Manual	✓
Receiver local keyboard/mouse port type	USB	Operational conditions	
RJ-45 ports quantity (receiver) Ports & interfaces	1	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 50 °C -20 - 60 °C 0 - 95%
USB port type	USB Type-A	Technical details	
USB 2.0 ports quantity RS-232 ports	2	Weight	3.62 kg
RJ-45 ports quantity	2	Logistics data	
PC Audio in	✓	Master (outer) case net weight	3.62 kg
PC Audio out	✓	Harmonized System (HS) code	84733080
Power		Master (outer) case width	247 mm
AC adapter output voltage	5 V	Master (outer) case length	556 mm

Logistics data

Master (outer) case height153 mmMaster (outer) case gross weight4.61 kgProducts per master (outer) case1 pc(s)



4719264648267

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.